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Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Middle
School Mile

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

Boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Edina                    21    1    3    4    6    7    8    9   5:31.9  0:14.6
  2 Prior Lake               61    2   11   13   14   21   31   34   5:52.5  0:49.5
  3 Lakeville North          74    5   12   15   20   22   23   35   5:59.6  0:41.5
  4 Farmington              123   18   19   27   29   30   38   40   6:18.4  0:14.8
  5 Lakeville South         128   16   17   26   33   36   39   42   6:17.8  0:24.5
  6 St Paul Central         181   10   24   43   50   54             6:55.3  3:01.4
  7 Andover                 189   25   28   41   44   51   52   53   6:39.3  0:55.3
  8 Eastview Ath Assn       207   32   37   45   46   47   48   49   6:44.6  0:36.7

Incomplete Teams: East Ridge, Heritage Christian, Math&Science Academy, Richfield
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Edina
    1  Grant Wothe, 8             5:24.2  
    3  Max Kuhs, 8                5:26.7  
    4  Peter Rundquist, 8         5:33.3  
    6  Sam Elliot, 7              5:36.7  
    7  Louis LeFabvre, 8          5:38.7  
    8  Patrick Swanson, 7         5:39.7  
    9  Owen Smalley, 8            5:41.2  
Total Time = 27:39.4     Total Places = 21

2. Prior Lake
    2  Jeremy Schlitz, 8          5:25.6  
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   11  Nicholas Kartschoke, 7     5:49.7  
   13  Noah Torvik, 8             5:56.0  
   14  Trent West, 8              5:56.1  
   21  Cameron Boelter, 7         6:15.0  
   31  Zach Fuller, 7             6:24.9  
   34  Keith Nordling, 7          6:26.3  
Total Time = 29:22.2     Total Places = 61

3. Lakeville North
    5  Drew Bouman, 8             5:33.9  
   12  Jack Armitage, 6           5:55.7  
   15  Ross Bastyr, 8             6:02.1  
   20  Evan Atkins, 6             6:10.8  
   22  Ryan Bastyr, 8             6:15.4  
   23  Logan Alger, 8             6:15.9  
   35  Maxwell Omdal, 8           6:29.4  
Total Time = 29:57.7     Total Places = 74

4. Farmington
   18  Payton Matsui, 7           6:09.9  
   19  Mitchell McCalley, 6       6:10.8  
   27  Josh Ask, 6                6:22.5  
   29  Dylan Cole, 7              6:24.1  
   30  Ben Moorlack, 6            6:24.6  
   38  Zach Johnson, 8            6:31.6  
   40  Regan Sevenich, 6          6:33.6  
Total Time = 31:31.7     Total Places = 123

5. Lakeville South
   16  Tyler Butts, 7             6:05.9  
   17  Brian Meyers, 6            6:08.6  
   26  Nathan Wentworth, 8        6:18.2  
   33  Parker Jamison, 7          6:25.9  
   36  Aidan Christenson, 6       6:30.3  
   39  Jack Otterson, 6           6:31.8  
   42  Adam Unke, 8               6:40.0  
Total Time = 31:28.8     Total Places = 128

6. St Paul Central
   10  Dillon Diekmann, 8         5:43.0  
   24  Philip Poulose, 6          6:17.1  
   43  Joe McConville, 7          6:42.7  
   50  Sam Pirozzolo, 6           7:09.6  
   54  Cade Leifeld, 7            8:44.3  
Total Time = 34:36.5     Total Places = 181

7. Andover
   25  Mike Hall, 8               6:17.5  
   28  Tom Breuckman, 7           6:23.6  
   41  Lyle Stinson, 7            6:39.0  
   44  Gunnar Gaboury, 8          6:43.9  
   51  Parker Salmi, 8            7:12.8  
   52  Saxon Johnson, 7           7:14.5  
   53  Noel Geiger, 8             7:15.0  
Total Time = 33:16.5     Total Places = 189

8. Eastview Ath Assn
   32  Brendan Wilhelm, 5         6:25.3  
   37  Gabriel Mahlen, 5          6:31.4  
   45  Nathan Boucher, 5          6:49.2  
   46  Sammy Bolger, 5            6:55.3  



9/24/2014 Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Middle School Mile

http://www.raceberryjam.com/2012/lakevillemsboys.html 3/6

   47  Sam Setterlund, 5          7:02.0  
   48  Matthew Morrison, 6        7:03.5  
   49  Noah Haidar, 5             7:04.9  
Total Time = 33:42.9     Total Places = 207
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Grant Wothe, 8             5:24.2    Edina                
    2     2  Jeremy Schlitz, 8          5:25.6    Prior Lake           
    3     3  Max Kuhs, 8                5:26.7    Edina                
    4     4  Peter Rundquist, 8         5:33.3    Edina                
    5     5  Drew Bouman, 8             5:33.9    Lakeville North      
    6     6  Sam Elliot, 7              5:36.7    Edina                
    7     7  Louis LeFabvre, 8          5:38.7    Edina                
    8     8  Patrick Swanson, 7         5:39.7    Edina                
    9     9  Owen Smalley, 8            5:41.2    Edina                
   10    10  Dillon Diekmann, 8         5:43.0    St Paul Central      
   11        John Horan, 8              5:48.2    Edina                
   12        Noah Johansen, 8           5:49.3    Edina                
   13    11  Nicholas Kartschoke, 7     5:49.7    Prior Lake           
   14    12  Jack Armitage, 6           5:55.7    Lakeville North      
   15    13  Noah Torvik, 8             5:56.0    Prior Lake           
   16    14  Trent West, 8              5:56.1    Prior Lake           
   17        Dylan Brunetti, 8          6:00.4    Rogers               
   18        Jack Stedman, 8            6:01.4    Edina                
   19    15  Ross Bastyr, 8             6:02.1    Lakeville North      
   20        Sam LeBarron, 8            6:03.5    Edina                
   21        Ben Passolt, 7             6:03.8    Edina                
   22        Soren Lindquist, 7         6:04.8    Edina                
   23    16  Tyler Butts, 7             6:05.9    Lakeville South      
   24    17  Brian Meyers, 6            6:08.6    Lakeville South      
   25    18  Payton Matsui, 7           6:09.9    Farmington           
   26    19  Mitchell McCalley, 6       6:10.8    Farmington           
   27    20  Evan Atkins, 6             6:10.8    Lakeville North      
   28        Francis Delaney, 8         6:10.9    Edina                
   29        Ben Elliot, 7              6:11.6    Edina                
   30        Will Dummer, 8             6:13.5    Edina                
   31        Owen Gage, 7               6:14.0    Edina                
   32        Jonah Calvo, 7             6:14.9    Edina                
   33    21  Cameron Boelter, 7         6:15.0    Prior Lake           
   34    22  Ryan Bastyr, 8             6:15.4    Lakeville North      
   35        Noah Calvo, 8              6:15.4    Edina                
   36    23  Logan Alger, 8             6:15.9    Lakeville North      
   37        Rj Baumgarten, 7           6:16.3    Edina                
   38    24  Philip Poulose, 6          6:17.1    St Paul Central      
   39    25  Mike Hall, 8               6:17.5    Andover              
   40        William Greiner, 8         6:18.0    Edina                
   41    26  Nathan Wentworth, 8        6:18.2    Lakeville South      
   42        Jimmy Pechman, 8           6:18.4    Edina                
   43        Jared Edberg, 8            6:19.9    Edina                
   44        Tyler Masuda, 7            6:22.4    Edina                
   45    27  Josh Ask, 6                6:22.5    Farmington           
   46        Landon Tselepis, 7         6:22.5    Edina                
   47        Daniel Holmes, 8           6:22.9    Edina                
   48        Peter Kivimaki, 8          6:23.4    Edina                
   49    28  Tom Breuckman, 7           6:23.6    Andover              
   50    29  Dylan Cole, 7              6:24.1    Farmington           
   51    30  Ben Moorlack, 6            6:24.6    Farmington           
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   52    31  Zach Fuller, 7             6:24.9    Prior Lake           
   53    32  Brendan Wilhelm, 5         6:25.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
   54    33  Parker Jamison, 7          6:25.9    Lakeville South      
   55    34  Keith Nordling, 7          6:26.3    Prior Lake           
   56        Joseph Hellickson, 7       6:26.7    Edina                
   57        Matthew Hews, 7            6:28.7    Richfield            
   58    35  Maxwell Omdal, 8           6:29.4    Lakeville North      
   59    36  Aidan Christenson, 6       6:30.3    Lakeville South      
   60        Jacob Stiele, 8            6:30.8    Prior Lake           
   61    37  Gabriel Mahlen, 5          6:31.4    Eastview Ath Assn    
   62    38  Zach Johnson, 8            6:31.6    Farmington           
   63    39  Jack Otterson, 6           6:31.8    Lakeville South      
   64        Jonathan Brenner, 8        6:32.1    Lakeville North      
   65        Owen Stidman, 8            6:32.9    Edina                
   66    40  Regan Sevenich, 6          6:33.6    Farmington           
   67        Daniel Kiely, 8            6:34.2    Edina                
   68        Sam Seyfert, 7             6:34.7    Farmington           
   69        Drew Helleson, 6           6:36.3    Farmington           
   70        Hyrum Teasdale, 7          6:36.4    Rogers               
   71        Jack O'Donnell, 7          6:37.1    Lakeville North      
   72        Michael Heile, 8           6:38.4    Prior Lake           
   73    41  Lyle Stinson, 7            6:39.0    Andover              
   74        Joe Lenarz Hooyman, 8      6:39.4    Edina                
   75    42  Adam Unke, 8               6:40.0    Lakeville South      
   76        Luke Kost, 6               6:40.7    Farmington           
   77    43  Joe McConville, 7          6:42.7    St Paul Central      
   78        Alex Conrad, 7             6:43.4    Edina                
   79    44  Gunnar Gaboury, 8          6:43.9    Andover              
   80        Ben Walz, 7                6:45.1    Farmington           
   81        Henry Rombach, 8           6:48.9    East Ridge           
   82    45  Nathan Boucher, 5          6:49.2    Eastview Ath Assn    
   83        John Steel, 7              6:50.7    Lakeville North      
   84        Connor Silva, 7            6:55.1    Edina                
   85    46  Sammy Bolger, 5            6:55.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
   86        Cole Greenlee, 7           6:56.3    Prior Lake           
   87        Christopher Pendelton, 7   6:57.3    Lakeville South      
   88        William Kiner, 7           6:58.6    Lakeville North      
   89        Erik Michaelson, 7         7:01.6    Edina                
   90        Mark Keeler, 7             7:01.6    Lakeville South      
   91    47  Sam Setterlund, 5          7:02.0    Eastview Ath Assn    
   92        Maxx Maatta, 8             7:02.5    Farmington           
   93    48  Matthew Morrison, 6        7:03.5    Eastview Ath Assn    
   94    49  Noah Haidar, 5             7:04.9    Eastview Ath Assn    
   95        John Berube, 7             7:05.8    Edina                
   96        Matt Stanczak, 5           7:07.2    Eastview Ath Assn    
   97        Owen Brown, 8              7:07.2    Edina                
   98        August Blanchett, 7        7:07.3    Edina                
   99    50  Sam Pirozzolo, 6           7:09.6    St Paul Central      
  100        Gabriel Roverud, 6         7:11.4    Lakeville North      
  101        Tyler Block, 6             7:11.5    Farmington           
  102        Frankie Pucket, 8          7:11.6    Edina                
  103        Bennett Scheuring, 5       7:11.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
  104        Easton Milne, 5            7:12.2    Eastview Ath Assn    
  105        Nick Dolan, 6              7:12.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
  106        Charlie Droege, 6          7:12.7    Eastview Ath Assn    
  107    51  Parker Salmi, 8            7:12.8    Andover              
  108    52  Saxon Johnson, 7           7:14.5    Andover              
  109    53  Noel Geiger, 8             7:15.0    Andover              
  110        Soren Vigesaa, 6           7:15.8    Farmington           
  111        McKone Corkery, 7          7:15.9    Rogers               
  112        Carter Groat, 7            7:16.3    Edina                



9/24/2014 Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Middle School Mile

http://www.raceberryjam.com/2012/lakevillemsboys.html 5/6

  113        Kyle Jacob, 7              7:16.8    Andover              
  114        Joe Wolters, 7             7:17.7    Farmington           
  115        Spencer Ness, 6            7:18.7    Eastview Ath Assn    
  116        Jacob Burns, 5             7:21.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
  117        Will Gage, 7               7:21.9    Edina                
  118        Owen Morrison, 5           7:22.4    Eastview Ath Assn    
  119        Bradley Kuykendall, 6      7:22.5    Farmington           
  120        Joe Mayer, 6               7:23.9    Eastview Ath Assn    
  121        Erik Reshetar, 7           7:24.1    Rogers               
  122        Ray Bares, 7               7:24.4    Lakeville South      
  123        Michael Kawas, 7           7:25.2    Farmington           
  124        Quinn Rudrud, 6            7:25.9    Farmington           
  125        Nathan Caspar, 7           7:26.0    Edina                
  126        Aaron Woller, 6            7:26.5    Farmington           
  127        Tim Meados, 6              7:27.0    Andover              
  128        Kevin Bittner, 6           7:27.3    Andover              
  129        Mason Bachler, 7           7:29.3    Andover              
  130        Jacob Smith, 7             7:29.6    Lakeville North      
  131        Kai Olson, 6               7:30.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
  132        Walt Boettge, 7            7:31.6    Edina                
  133        Emery Rudolph, 5           7:31.8    Eastview Ath Assn    
  134        Sean Paulauskas, 8         7:33.8    Lakeville South      
  135        Lucas Toutge, 8            7:34.2    Farmington           
  136        Frankie Volkers, 6         7:35.3    Heritage Christian   
  137        Jacob Scheuring, 5         7:35.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
  138        Peter Larson, 7            7:35.9    Edina                
  139        Andrew Swenson, 8          7:37.1    Lakeville North      
  140        Jonathan Ashbrook, 7       7:37.7    Edina                
  141        Oliver Grasdal, 6          7:42.1    Lakeville South      
  142        Tyler Newberry, 7          7:42.5    Edina                
  143        Charlie Porth, 8           7:43.5    Edina                
  144        Peter Hanson, 7            7:44.0    Andover              
  145        Maxwell Cossette, 7        7:44.6    Lakeville South      
  146        Braden Kult, 7             7:45.0    Andover              
  147        John Pflaster, 7           7:46.0    Edina                
  148        Cole Thompson, 8           7:48.5    Edina                
  149        Espen Grasdal, 6           7:51.4    Lakeville South      
  150        Marvin David, 7            7:51.4    Lakeville South      
  151        Tyler Rebischke, 6         7:53.1    Lakeville North      
  152        Matt Simon, 6              7:53.2    Farmington           
  153        Harris Mueller, 7          7:54.9    Edina                
  154        Mark Ellenberger, 7        7:55.4    Edina                
  155        Alex Stieger, 7            7:59.1    Richfield            
  156        Jacob Crain, 7             8:00.0    Edina                
  157        Michael Lee, 6             8:04.6    Farmington           
  158        John Kronkvist, 5          8:05.2    Eastview Ath Assn    
  159        Daniel Hayft, 5            8:11.2    Eastview Ath Assn    
  160        Tyler Butler, 7            8:13.5    Prior Lake           
  161        Jack Slavik, 6             8:16.5    Andover              
  162        Frey Hackbarth, 7          8:19.1    Edina                
  163        Jackson Lomax, 7           8:22.8    Edina                
  164        Weston Wold, 8             8:23.4    Andover              
  165        Teddy Kaste, 5             8:24.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
  166        Ryan Tullis, 6             8:24.4    Lakeville South      
  167        Trevor Baldwin, 6          8:25.7    Farmington           
  168        Rohan Gholkar, 7           8:29.4    Edina                
  169        Parker Scheuring, 5        8:34.5    Eastview Ath Assn    
  170    54  Cade Leifeld, 7            8:44.3    St Paul Central      
  171        Samuel Knopik, 5           9:00.8    Eastview Ath Assn    
  172        Sven Greseth, 6            9:03.8    Eastview Ath Assn    
  173        Alex Klemetsen, 8          9:20.1    Andover              
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  174        Luke Chatelaine, 7         9:23.6    Lakeville South      
  175        James Van Ert, 8           9:43.4    Lakeville South      
  176        Sam Gleekel, 6             9:57.1    Math&Science Academy 
  177        Kevin Lesher, 8            9:58.5    Farmington           
  178        Gabe Mohs, 5               10:02.2    Eastview Ath Assn  


